Cal Poly Mustang Ball
February 10™, 2007
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List of Gentleman Amateurs

100 Michael Albada
101 Thomas Allen

102 AJ Almaguer

103 Luis Anaya

104 Matthew Armstrong
105 David Arokiasamy
106 Gavin Baskin

107 Clifford Bielinski
108 David Canavese
109 Mark Carpenter
110 David Carrington
111 Peter Chadri

112 Matt Chambers
113 Tony Chen

114 Randy Chesnutt
206 Chad Clawitter
115 Michael Concidine
116 Victor Correa

117 Ryan Curtis

118 Gerald Daigle

119 Zlatko Devcic

120 Mike Diaz

121 Rob Donnelly

201 Brian Elgin

122 Christopher Ellwood
123 Stephen Faltemier
204 Jim Farley

124 Eric Garner

125 Michael Gary

126 Riley Gerbrandt
127 Dennis Gimenez
128 Chris Harmon

129 Mike He

130 Tyler Holt

171 Angel Hoyos

131 Che Chao Hsu
132 Devin Kachan
133 Brodie Kaster

211 Sandarsh Kumar
134 Lawrence Lin

135 Eduardo Lopez
136 Stanislav Luban
137 Kevin Martinez
138 Randy Melcombe
139 Kyle Miller

140 Steve Miller

141 Val Milosevic

142 Dillon Miner

205 Hendrik Nahler
143 Christopher Nguyen
144 Sean Nyberg

145 John Oberlin

146 Karl Olney

147 Ivan Parra

148 Jigish Patel

149 Mikael Peterson
150 Eric Pettijohn

151 John Punin

152 Alexey Ravichev
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List of Gentleman Amateurs

210 Joseph Rocamora
153 Steven Rosenau
154 Edwin Sandoval
155 Derek Schmidt
156 German Serrano
202 Nate Spindel

158 Sean Stavropoulos
159 Justin Steinfadt
160 Matt Sugihara

161 Troy Thacker

162 Norman Tiber

163 Anthony Torres
164 Sasuke Uchiha
165 Nate Urciuoli

203 Kenneth Vampola
166 Alexander Vasserman
167 Justin Wang

170 Evan Yeh

168 Ryan Yoshinaga
169 Benedikt Zeyen
209 Barry Zhang
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List of Lady Amateurs

Suzanne Ackerman
Laura Andes
Elizabeth Beal
Nicole Bilsley
Sara Box

Lorena Bravo
Jobie Brigham
Sarah Brodsky
Amy Buesker
Linda Chesnutt
Jennifer Chin
Laurie Chong
Wendy Chu

Lisa Clave
Serena Clune
Martha Collins
Christina Concidine
Alyssa Cope
Audrey Cory
Lugdy Cueva
Connie Davis
Jolie Devoto
Janet Diaz
Amelia Drace
Erin Drake
Jessica Frey
Claudia Gutierrez
Sakura Haruno
Cindy Henning
Lauren Hirsch
Amy Hurwitz
Nicole Jeffery
Ember Jensen
Esther Kahng
Julia Keiser
Natalie Kirilcuk
Kai Larson
Audrey Long
Michelle Maa
Natalya Mamay
Leah Manchester
Heather McNally
Evelyn Miles
Candace Miller
Kelly Miller
Marissa Monteiro
Ashley Moraes
Kelly Morikawa
Eily Murphy
Denise Najera
Madisen O'Laughlin
April Onstott

Iris Park

Lidiya Polukhina
Alysia Pozzi
Selena Pribyl
Charlie Roberts
Ekaterina Rogalsky
Gorett Rosa
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List of Lady Amateurs

Marina Sanchez
Lisa Sandoval
Danielle Sanzari
Hallie Scott

Lea Shelton
Kristina Smith
Alexis Stalker
Margo Streets
Yvetta Surovec
Ingrid Tseng
Monica Vasquez
Katie Visco
Catherine Voelker
Yuli Wang
Lauren Wann
Chelsea Wanner
Laurel Warwick
Mariel Wong
Shanling Yang
Junyi Ying
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Cal Poly Mustang Ball

Daytime Session

American Smooth

Heat 1 Quarter-final Round Beginner American Waltz
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David Arokiasamy
Randy Chesnutt
Michael Concidine
Stephen Faltemier
Michael Gary
Riley Gerbrandt
Tyler Holt

Devin Kachan
Eduardo Lopez
Kyle Miller

Dillon Miner
Jigish Patel
Mikael Peterson
Eric Pettijohn
Alexey Ravichev
Justin Steinfadt
Troy Thacker
Nate Urciuoli

Nate Spindel
Kenneth Vampola

Kelly Miller

Linda Chesnutt
Christina Concidine
Amy Hurwitz

Ingrid Tseng
Serena Clune
Ember Jensen
Shanling Yang

Eily Murphy
Claudia Gutierrez
April Onstott
Marissa Monteiro
Lea Shelton

Lisa Clave

Leah Manchester
Kristina Smith
Hallie Scott

Ashley Moraes
Madisen O'Laughlin
Sara Box

Heat 2 Quarter-final Round Beginner American Tango
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Luis Anaya

David Arokiasamy
Tony Chen
Michael Concidine
Stephen Faltemier
Michael Gary
Riley Gerbrandt
Tyler Holt

Devin Kachan
Eduardo Lopez
Kyle Miller

Jigish Patel
Mikael Peterson
Eric Pettijohn
Alexey Ravichev
Justin Steinfadt
Nate Urciuoli

Nate Spindel
Kenneth Vampola

Hallie Scott

Kelly Miller

Cindy Henning
Christina Concidine
Amy Hurwitz

Ingrid Tseng
Serena Clune
Ember Jensen
Shanling Yang

Eily Murphy
Claudia Gutierrez
Marissa Monteiro
Lea Shelton

Lisa Clave

Leah Manchester
Kristina Smith
Ashley Moraes
Madisen O'Laughlin
Sara Box
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Cal Poly Mustang Ball

Daytime Session

Heat 3 Semi-final Round Newcomer American Waltz
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Mark Carpenter
Michael Gary
Riley Gerbrandt
Tyler Holt
Devin Kachan
Eduardo Lopez
Kyle Miller
Justin Steinfadt
Troy Thacker
Sasuke Uchiha
Nate Urciuoli
Nate Spindel
Kenneth Vampola

Elizabeth Beal
Ingrid Tseng
Serena Clune
Ember Jensen
Iris Park

Eily Murphy
Claudia Gutierrez
Kristina Smith
Hallie Scott
Sakura Haruno
Ashley Moraes
Sara Box

Amy Buesker

Heat 4 Semi-final Round Newcomer American Tango

*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
5 AC-
“1_AC-
2 AC-
“3_AC-
“X_AC-
6_AC-
"4 AC-
*S_ AC-

103
109
125
126
130
132
135
139
159
164
165
202
203

Luis Anaya
Mark Carpenter
Michael Gary
Riley Gerbrandt
Tyler Holt
Devin Kachan
Eduardo Lopez
Kyle Miller
Justin Steinfadt
Sasuke Uchiha
Nate Urciuoli
Nate Spindel
Kenneth Vampola

Hallie Scott
Elizabeth Beal
Ingrid Tseng
Serena Clune
Ember Jensen
Shanling Yang
Eily Murphy
Claudia Gutierrez
Kristina Smith
Sakura Haruno
Ashley Moraes
Sara Box

Amy Buesker

Heat 8 Semi-final Round Beginner American Foxtrot
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Luis Anaya
Michael Concidine
Stephen Faltemier
Michael Gary
Devin Kachan
Kyle Miller

Jigish Patel

Eric Pettijohn
Alexey Ravichev
Justin Steinfadt
Brian Elgin

Nate Spindel
Kenneth Vampola

Hallie Scott
Christina Concidine
Amy Hurwitz

Ingrid Tseng
Shanling Yang
Claudia Gutierrez
Marissa Monteiro
Lisa Clave

Leah Manchester
Kristina Smith
Connie Davis
Madisen O'Laughlin
Sara Box

Heat 5 Final Round Newcomer American Foxtrot
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Cal Poly Mustang Ball

Daytime Session

Heat 6 Final Round Intermediate American Waltz
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Michael Concidine
Christopher Ellwood
Stephen Faltemier
Randy Melcombe
Mikael Peterson
Eric Pettijohn
Anthony Torres

Christina Concidine
Jolie Devoto

Amy Hurwitz
Catherine Voelker
Lea Shelton

Lisa Clave

Marina Sanchez

Heat 7 Final Round Intermediate American Tango
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Christopher Ellwood
Stephen Faltemier
Randy Melcombe
Mikael Peterson
Eric Pettijohn
Alexey Ravichev
Anthony Torres

Christopher Ellwood
Randy Melcombe
Eric Pettijohn
Alexey Ravichev
Anthony Torres

Jolie Devoto

Amy Hurwitz
Catherine Voelker
Lea Shelton

Lisa Clave

Leah Manchester
Marina Sanchez

Jolie Devoto
Catherine Voelker
Lisa Clave

Leah Manchester
Marina Sanchez

Intermediate American Viennese Waltz
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Christopher Ellwood
Stephen Faltemier
Randy Melcombe
Jigish Patel

Alexey Ravichev
Anthony Torres

Jolie Devoto

Amy Hurwitz
Catherine Voelker
Marissa Monteiro
Leah Manchester
Marina Sanchez

Awards Awards Syllabus Smooth

Heat 11 Semi-final Round Beginner International Waltz
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AJ Almaguer
Clifford Bielinski
David Carrington
Peter Chadri

Rob Donnelly
Christopher Ellwood
Stephen Faltemier
Riley Gerbrandt
Mike He

Che Chao Hsu
Eric Pettijohn
Alexey Ravichev
Justin Steinfadt

Wendy Chu
Sarah Brodsky
Jessica Frey
Nicole Jeffery
Lauren Wann
Kai Larson
Amy Hurwitz
Serena Clune
Michelle Maa
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Leah Manchester
Ingrid Tseng
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Cal Poly Mustang Ball

Daytime Session

Heat 12 Final Round Beginner International Tango
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AJ Almaguer
Clifford Bielinski
David Carrington
Peter Chadri
Riley Gerbrandt
Mike He

Che Chao Hsu
Alexey Ravichev

Wendy Chu
Sarah Brodsky
Jessica Frey
Nicole Jeffery
Serena Clune
Michelle Maa
TBA 1

Leah Manchester

Heat 13 Final Round Beginner International Quickstep

_X_AC-
"4 AC-
1_AC-
3 _AC-
2 AC-
“X_AC-
“X_AC-

102
107
110
111
122
129
131

AJ Almaguer
Clifford Bielinski
David Carrington
Peter Chadri
Christopher Ellwood
Mike He

Che Chao Hsu

Wendy Chu
Sarah Brodsky
Jessica Frey
Nicole Jeffery
Kai Larson
Michelle Maa
TBA 1

Heat 14 Final Round Newcomer International Waltz
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Michael Albada
AJ Almaguer
Clifford Bielinski
Mark Carpenter
Riley Gerbrandt
Mike He

Che Chao Hsu
Justin Steinfadt

AJ Almaguer
Clifford Bielinski
Mark Carpenter
Riley Gerbrandt
Mike He

Che Chao Hsu

AJ Almaguer
Clifford Bielinski
Mark Carpenter
Mike He

Che Chao Hsu

Kai Larson
Wendy Chu
Sarah Brodsky
Elizabeth Beal
Serena Clune
Michelle Maa
TBA 1

Ingrid Tseng

Wendy Chu
Sarah Brodsky
Elizabeth Beal
Serena Clune
Michelle Maa
TBA 1

Wendy Chu
Sarah Brodsky
Elizabeth Beal
Michelle Maa
TBA 1

Heat 17 Semi-final Round Intermediate International Waltz
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David Carrington
Peter Chadri

Matt Chambers
Gerald Daigle

Rob Donnelly
Christopher Ellwood
John Oberlin
Anthony Torres
Benedikt Zeyen
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Kelly Morikawa
Alyssa Cope
Lauren Wann
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Cal Poly Mustang Ball

Daytime Session

Heat 18 Final Round Intermediate International Tango
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David Carrington
Peter Chadri

Matt Chambers
Gerald Daigle
Christopher Ellwood
John Oberlin
Anthony Torres
Benedikt Zeyen
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Lea Shelton
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Heat 19 Final Round Intermediate International Foxtrot
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David Carrington
Matt Chambers
Gerald Daigle
Stephen Faltemier
Devin Kachan
John Oberlin
Jigish Patel
Anthony Torres
Benedikt Zeyen

Jessica Frey

Kelly Morikawa
Alyssa Cope

Amy Hurwitz

Iris Park

Evelyn Miles

Amy Hurwitz
Marina Sanchez
Ekaterina Rogalsky

Heat 20 Final Round Intermediate International Quickstep
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David Carrington
Peter Chadri

Matt Chambers
Gerald Daigle
Christopher Ellwood
John Oberlin
Anthony Torres
Benedikt Zeyen

Jessica Frey
Nicole Jeffery

Kelly Morikawa
Alyssa Cope

Lea Shelton

Evelyn Miles
Marina Sanchez
Ekaterina Rogalsky

Awards Syllabus Standard

Heat 21 Quarter-final Round Beginner American Chacha
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Luis Anaya
David Arokiasamy
Gavin Baskin
David Carrington
Tony Chen
Randy Chesnutt
Michael Concidine
Mike Diaz

Eric Garner
Michael Gary
Riley Gerbrandt
Chris Harmon
Eduardo Lopez
Kyle Miller
Steve Miller
Mikael Peterson
Eric Pettijohn
Justin Steinfadt
Benedikt Zeyen
Brian Elgin

Nate Spindel

Hallie Scott

Kelly Miller

Yvetta Surovec
Suzanne Ackerman
Cindy Henning
Linda Chesnutt
Christina Concidine
Janet Diaz

Alexis Stalker
Ingrid Tseng
Serena Clune
Jobie Brigham

Eily Murphy
Claudia Gutierrez
Candace Miller
Ember Jensen

Lisa Clave

Kristina Smith
Ekaterina Rogalsky
Connie Davis

Sara Box
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Cal Poly Mustang Ball

Daytime Session

Heat 22 Quarter-final Round Beginner American Rumba
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Luis Anaya

David Arokiasamy
David Carrington
Randy Chesnutt
Michael Concidine
Mike Diaz

Eric Garner
Michael Gary
Chris Harmon
Eduardo Lopez
Kevin Martinez
Kyle Miller

Mikael Peterson
Eric Pettijohn
Justin Steinfadt
Benedikt Zeyen
Nate Spindel
Kenneth Vampola

Hallie Scott

Martha Collins
Suzanne Ackerman
Linda Chesnutt
Christina Concidine
Janet Diaz

Alexis Stalker
Ingrid Tseng

Jobie Brigham

Eily Murphy

Laurel Warwick
Claudia Gutierrez
Ember Jensen

Lisa Clave

Kristina Smith
Ekaterina Rogalsky
Sara Box

Amy Buesker

Heat 23 Semi-final Round Newcomer American Chacha
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Luis Anaya
Gavin Baskin
Mark Carpenter
Michael Gary
Riley Gerbrandt
Eduardo Lopez
Kyle Miller
Steve Miller
Justin Steinfadt
Sasuke Uchiha
Nate Spindel

Hallie Scott
Yvetta Surovec
Elizabeth Beal
Ingrid Tseng
Serena Clune
Eily Murphy
Claudia Gutierrez
Candace Miller
Kristina Smith
Sakura Haruno
Sara Box

Heat 25 Semi-final Round Intermediate American Chacha
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David Arokiasamy
David Carrington
Christopher Ellwood
Eric Garner

Chris Harmon
Randy Melcombe
Mikael Peterson
Edwin Sandoval
Anthony Torres
Evan Yeh

Kelly Miller
Suzanne Ackerman
Ashley Moraes
Alexis Stalker

Jobie Brigham
Catherine Voelker
Ember Jensen

Lisa Sandoval
Marina Sanchez
Lorena Bravo
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Cal Poly Mustang Ball

Daytime Session

Heat 26 Semi-final Round Intermediate American Rumba
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Heat 27 Semi-final Round Intermediate American East Coast Swing
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David Arokiasamy
David Carrington
Michael Concidine
Mike Diaz
Christopher Ellwood
Eric Garner

Chris Harmon
Randy Melcombe
Mikael Peterson
Edwin Sandoval
Anthony Torres
Evan Yeh

David Arokiasamy
Mark Carpenter
David Carrington
Michael Concidine
Rob Donnelly
Christopher Ellwood
Eric Garner

Chris Harmon
Randy Melcombe
Edwin Sandoval
Anthony Torres
Evan Yeh

Martha Collins
Jessica Frey
Christina Concidine
Lisa Sandoval
Ashley Moraes
Alexis Stalker
Jobie Brigham
Catherine Voelker
Ember Jensen
Janet Diaz
Marina Sanchez
Lorena Bravo

Kelly Miller
Elizabeth Beal
Suzanne Ackerman
Christina Concidine
Lauren Wann
Ashley Moraes
Alexis Stalker
Jobie Brigham
Catherine Voelker
Lisa Sandoval
Marina Sanchez
Lorena Bravo

Heat 28 Semi-final Round Beginner American East Coast Swing

*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_4_AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_6_AC-
*S_ AC-
_5_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_2_AC-
_1_AC-
_3_AC-
*S_ AC-

103
105
110
113
115
120
121
124
125
126
128
150
169
202
203

Luis Anaya

David Arokiasamy
David Carrington
Tony Chen
Michael Concidine
Mike Diaz

Rob Donnelly

Eric Garner
Michael Gary
Riley Gerbrandt
Chris Harmon
Eric Pettijohn
Benedikt Zeyen
Nate Spindel
Kenneth Vampola

Hallie Scott

Kelly Miller

Jessica Frey

Cindy Henning
Christina Concidine
Janet Diaz

Lauren Wann
Alexis Stalker
Ingrid Tseng
Serena Clune
Jobie Brigham

Lisa Clave
Ekaterina Rogalsky
Sara Box

Amy Buesker

Heat 24 Final Round Newcomer American Rumba

6_AC-
7 _AC-
"3 AC-
“1_AC-
5 AC-
2 AC-
“X_AC-
"4 AC-

103
109
125
135
137
159
164
202

Luis Anaya
Mark Carpenter
Michael Gary
Eduardo Lopez
Kevin Martinez
Justin Steinfadt
Sasuke Uchiha
Nate Spindel

Hallie Scott
Elizabeth Beal
Ingrid Tseng
Eily Murphy
Laurel Warwick
Kristina Smith
Sakura Haruno
Sara Box

Palmdale Parks & Rec
Claremont Colleges
Ballroom Team at UCSB
Palmdale Parks & Rec
Cal Poly

Palmdale Parks & Rec
Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Palmdale Parks & Rec
Arthur Murray - Pasadena
uUSC

Palmdale Parks & Rec
Cal Poly

Claremont Colleges
Ballroom Team at UCSB
Claremont Colleges

Cal Poly

Palmdale Parks & Rec
Cal Poly

Palmdale Parks & Rec
Arthur Murray - Pasadena
uscC

Cal Poly

Palmdale Parks & Rec
Claremont Colleges
Cal Poly

Ballroom Team at UCSB
Palmdale Parks & Rec
Claremont Colleges
Palmdale Parks & Rec
UCSB

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

UCSB

UCSB

Cal Poly
Cal Poly
UCSB
Cal Poly
Cal Poly
UCSB



Cal Poly Mustang Ball

Daytime Session

Heat 29 Newcomer American East Coast Swing

2 AC-
“1_AC-
“3_AC-
“X_AC-

Heat 30
3 AC-
2 AC-
1 _AC-

103
125
126
164

Intermediate American Bolero

122
138
170

Luis Anaya
Michael Gary
Riley Gerbrandt
Sasuke Uchiha

Christopher Ellwood
Randy Melcombe
Evan Yeh

Hallie Scott
Ingrid Tseng
Serena Clune
Sakura Haruno

Ashley Moraes
Catherine Voelker
Lorena Bravo

Awards Syllabus Rhythm

Heat 31 Quarter-final Round Beginner International Chacha

_X_AC-
*Q_ AC-
2 AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
4 AC-
*S_ AC-
_X_AC-
“X_AC-
“X_AC-
“X_AC-
*Q_ AC-
1_AC-
*S_ AC-
6_AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
3 AC-
*Q_ AC-
5 AC-

102
107
110
111
121
122
123
125
126
129
131
132
133
143
144
146
148
152
153
158
167
169

AJ Almaguer
Clifford Bielinski
David Carrington
Peter Chadri

Rob Donnelly
Christopher Ellwood
Stephen Faltemier
Michael Gary

Riley Gerbrandt
Mike He

Che Chao Hsu
Devin Kachan
Brodie Kaster
Christopher Nguyen
Sean Nyberg

Karl Olney

Jigish Patel
Alexey Ravichev
Steven Rosenau
Sean Stavropoulos
Justin Wang
Benedikt Zeyen

Wendy Chu
Sarah Brodsky
Suzanne Ackerman
Nicole Jeffery
Lauren Wann
Ember Jensen
Amy Hurwitz
Ingrid Tseng
Serena Clune
Michelle Maa
TBA 1

Iris Park

Esther Kahng
Nicole Bilsley
Yuli Wang
Lauren Hirsch
Marissa Monteiro
Leah Manchester
Kai Larson
Ashley Moraes
Mariel Wong
Ekaterina Rogalsky

Heat 32 Quarter-final Round Beginner International Samba

_X_AC-
*S_ AC-
4 AC-
*S_ AC-
_X_AC-
*S_ AC-
3_AC-
“X_AC-
“X_AC-
6_AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
5 AC-
2 AC-
*S_ AC-
1_AC-

102
107
110
111
113
121
122
129
131
144
146
148
152
158
167
169

AJ Almaguer
Clifford Bielinski
David Carrington
Peter Chadri

Tony Chen

Rob Donnelly
Christopher Ellwood
Mike He

Che Chao Hsu
Sean Nyberg

Karl Olney

Jigish Patel
Alexey Ravichev
Sean Stavropoulos
Justin Wang
Benedikt Zeyen

Wendy Chu

Sarah Brodsky
Suzanne Ackerman
Nicole Jeffery
Cindy Henning
Lauren Wann
Ember Jensen
Michelle Maa

TBA 1

Yuli Wang

Lauren Hirsch
Marissa Monteiro
Leah Manchester
Ashley Moraes
Mariel Wong
Ekaterina Rogalsky

Cal Poly
ucsB
Cal Poly

Cal Poly

usSc

UC Berkeley
UC Berkeley
Claremont Colleges
Stanford
Claremont Colleges
Cal Poly
uScC

UCSB

Cal Poly

UC Berkeley
Stanford
usc

ucsDb
ucsD
UCSD
UCSD

uSC

uSC
Stanford

Cal Poly
ucsb
ucsB

UC Berkeley

UC Berkeley
Claremont Colleges
Stanford

Cal Poly

Claremont Colleges
Cal Poly

UC Berkeley
Stanford

ucsD

ucsD

usC

uUSC

Cal Poly

UCSD

UCSB



Cal Poly Mustang Ball

Daytime Session

Heat 33 Quarter-final Round Beginner International Rumba

_X_AC-
*Q_ AC-
_3_AC-
*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_4_AC-
*S_ AC-
_X_AC-
_X_AC-
*Q_ AC-
_1_AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_X_AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_2_AC-
_6_ AC-
_5_AC-

102
107
110
111
121
122
123
129
131
132
133
135
143
144
146
148
149
150
152
153
158
167
169

AJ Almaguer
Clifford Bielinski
David Carrington
Peter Chadri

Rob Donnelly
Christopher Ellwood
Stephen Faltemier
Mike He

Che Chao Hsu
Devin Kachan
Brodie Kaster
Eduardo Lopez
Christopher Nguyen
Sean Nyberg

Karl Olney

Jigish Patel

Mikael Peterson
Eric Pettijohn
Alexey Ravichev
Steven Rosenau
Sean Stavropoulos
Justin Wang
Benedikt Zeyen

Wendy Chu
Sarah Brodsky
Suzanne Ackerman
Nicole Jeffery
Lauren Wann
Ember Jensen
Amy Hurwitz
Michelle Maa
TBA 1

Iris Park

Esther Kahng
Eily Murphy
Nicole Bilsley
Yuli Wang
Lauren Hirsch
Marissa Monteiro
TBA 9

Lisa Clave

Leah Manchester
Kai Larson
Ashley Moraes
Mariel Wong
Ekaterina Rogalsky

Heat 34 Quarter-final Round Intermediate International Chacha

_X_AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_1_AC-
_7_AC-
*Q_ AC-
_3_AC-
*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_5_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_4_AC-
_6_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_2_AC-

101
104
110
111
112
116
121
122
123
136
143
145
146
153
156
158
160
167
169

Thomas Allen
Matthew Armstrong
David Carrington
Peter Chadri

Matt Chambers
Victor Correa

Rob Donnelly
Christopher Ellwood
Stephen Faltemier
Stanislav Luban
Christopher Nguyen
John Oberlin

Karl Olney

Steven Rosenau
German Serrano
Sean Stavropoulos
Matt Sugihara
Justin Wang
Benedikt Zeyen

Laurie Chong
Margo Streets
Suzanne Ackerman
Nicole Jeffery

Kelly Morikawa
Selena Pribyl
Lauren Wann

Jolie Devoto

Amy Hurwitz
Nicole Bilsley

Yuli Wang

Evelyn Miles
Lauren Hirsch
Amelia Drace
Gorett Rosa
Ashley Moraes
April Onstott

Mariel Wong
Ekaterina Rogalsky

UC Berkeley
UC Berkeley
Claremont Colleges
Stanford
Claremont Colleges
Cal Poly
uUSsC

UC Berkeley
Stanford
uUSC

UCSD

Cal Poly
ucsD
uCsD
uCsD

uUSsC

Cal Poly
UCSB

uUSC
Stanford

Cal Poly
ucsD
UCSB

ucsD

uCsD

Claremont Colleges
Stanford

UCSB

UCSD

Claremont Colleges
Cal Poly

usC

uUCsD

uUCsD

UC Berkeley

UCSD

Stanford

SJSuU

Cal Poly

ucsD

ucsD

UCSB



Cal Poly Mustang Ball

Daytime Session

Heat 35 Quarter-final Round Intermediate International Rumba

*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_1_AC-
_X_AC-
*Q_ AC-
_5_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_2_AC-
*S_ AC-
_4_AC-
_3_AC-
*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-

101
104
110
111
112
116
121
122
123
136
143
145
146
153
156
158
160
167
169

Thomas Allen
Matthew Armstrong
David Carrington
Peter Chadri

Matt Chambers
Victor Correa

Rob Donnelly
Christopher Ellwood
Stephen Faltemier
Stanislav Luban
Christopher Nguyen
John Oberlin

Karl Olney

Steven Rosenau
German Serrano
Sean Stavropoulos
Matt Sugihara
Justin Wang
Benedikt Zeyen

Laurie Chong
Margo Streets
Suzanne Ackerman
Nicole Jeffery

Kelly Morikawa
Selena Pribyl
Lauren Wann

Jolie Devoto

Amy Hurwitz
Nicole Bilsley

Yuli Wang

Evelyn Miles
Lauren Hirsch
Amelia Drace
Gorett Rosa
Ashley Moraes
April Onstott

Mariel Wong
Ekaterina Rogalsky

Heat 36 Semi-final Round Newcomer International Chacha

2 AC-
“X_AC-
“4_AC-
5 AC-
“X_AC-
“X_AC-
“X_AC-
“X_AC-
3 AC-
“1_AC-

100
102
107
109
125
126
129
131
132
133

Michael Albada
AJ Almaguer
Clifford Bielinski
Mark Carpenter
Michael Gary
Riley Gerbrandt
Mike He

Che Chao Hsu
Devin Kachan
Brodie Kaster

Kai Larson
Wendy Chu
Sarah Brodsky
Elizabeth Beal
Ingrid Tseng
Serena Clune
Michelle Maa
TBA 1
Shanling Yang
Esther Kahng

Heat 37 Semi-final Round Newcomer International Rumba

4 AC-
“X_AC-
5 AC-
6_AC-
“X_AC-
“X_AC-
"3 AC-
1_AC-
2 AC-

100
102
107
109
129
131
132
133
135

Michael Albada
AJ Almaguer
Clifford Bielinski
Mark Carpenter
Mike He

Che Chao Hsu
Devin Kachan
Brodie Kaster
Eduardo Lopez

Kai Larson
Wendy Chu
Sarah Brodsky
Elizabeth Beal
Michelle Maa
TBA 1
Shanling Yang
Esther Kahng
Eily Murphy

10

UCSD

UCSD

Claremont Colleges
Stanford

UCSB

ucsD

Claremont Colleges
Cal Poly

uUSC

UCSD

UCSD

UC Berkeley

ucsD

Stanford

SJSuU

Cal Poly

UCSD

UCSD

UCSB

Stanford

UC Berkeley
UC Berkeley
Cal Poly
UCSB

Cal Poly

UC Berkeley
Stanford
uUSC

UCSD

Stanford

UC Berkeley
UC Berkeley
Cal Poly

UC Berkeley
Stanford
uSsC

ucsD

Cal Poly



Cal Poly Mustang Ball

Daytime Session

Heat 38 Semi-final Round Intermediate International Samba

*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
2 AC-
5 AC-
*S_ AC-
4 AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
1_AC-
"3 AC-

Heat 40
_X_AC-
_X_AC-
~1_AC-
_X_AC-
_X_AC-

101
104
111
112
118
121
122
145
146
153
156
158
169

Newcomer International Samba

102
107
109
129
131

Thomas Allen
Matthew Armstrong
Peter Chadri

Matt Chambers
Gerald Daigle

Rob Donnelly
Christopher Ellwood
John Oberlin

Karl Olney

Steven Rosenau
German Serrano
Sean Stavropoulos
Benedikt Zeyen

AJ Almaguer
Clifford Bielinski
Mark Carpenter
Mike He

Che Chao Hsu

Laurie Chong
Margo Streets
Nicole Jeffery
Kelly Morikawa
Alyssa Cope
Lauren Wann
Jolie Devoto
Evelyn Miles
Lauren Hirsch
Amelia Drace
Gorett Rosa
Ashley Moraes
Ekaterina Rogalsky

Wendy Chu
Sarah Brodsky
Elizabeth Beal
Michelle Maa
TBA 1

Heat 39 Final Round Intermediate International Jive

*S_ AC-
_2_AC-
_5_AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_3_AC-
*S_ AC-
_6_AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_1_AC-
_4_AC-

109
116
123
132
143
145
146
148
152
158
160
167

Mark Carpenter
Victor Correa
Stephen Faltemier
Devin Kachan
Christopher Nguyen
John Oberlin

Karl Olney

Jigish Patel
Alexey Ravichev
Sean Stavropoulos
Matt Sugihara
Justin Wang

Break for dinner at 3:30pm

Elizabeth Beal
Selena Pribyl
Amy Hurwitz
Shanling Yang
Yuli Wang
Evelyn Miles
Lauren Hirsch
Marissa Monteiro
Leah Manchester
Ashley Moraes
April Onstott
Mariel Wong

Awards Latin Syllabus

11

uUCSD

ucSsD

Stanford

uUCSsB

Claremont Colleges
Claremont Colleges
Cal Poly

UC Berkeley

uUcSD

Stanford

SJSu

Cal Poly

uCSsB

UC Berkeley
UC Berkeley
Cal Poly
UC Berkeley
Stanford

Cal Poly
ucsD
usc
usc
UCSD
UC Berkeley
UCSD
uSsSc
usc
Cal Poly
ucsD
ucsD



Cal Poly Mustang Ball

Heat 43 Quarter-final Round Salsa

*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_X_AC-
*S_ AC-
_X_AC-
6_AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_X_AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_X_AC-
“X_AC-
*S_ AC-
3 _AC-
5 AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_X_AC-
*Q_ AC-
_4_AC-
2 AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
1_AC-
*Q_ AC-

105
106
109
111
112
113
115
122
124
125
131
134
135
137
138
147
150
151
154
156
158
164
168
169
170
171
206
207
209
211

David Arokiasamy
Gavin Baskin
Mark Carpenter
Peter Chadri

Matt Chambers
Tony Chen
Michael Concidine
Christopher Ellwood
Eric Garner
Michael Gary

Che Chao Hsu
Lawrence Lin
Eduardo Lopez
Kevin Martinez
Randy Melcombe
Ivan Parra

Eric Pettijohn
John Punin

Edwin Sandoval
German Serrano
Sean Stavropoulos
Sasuke Uchiha
Ryan Yoshinaga
Benedikt Zeyen
Evan Yeh

Angel Hoyos
Chad Clawitter
Jessica Frey
Barry Zhang
Sandarsh Kumar

Evening Session

Break

Kelly Miller

Yvetta Surovec
Elizabeth Beal
Nicole Jeffery

Kelly Morikawa
Cindy Henning
Christina Concidine
Danielle Sanzari
Alexis Stalker
Ingrid Tseng

TBA 1

Julia Keiser

Eily Murphy

Hallie Scott
Madisen O'Laughlin
Jennifer Chin

Lisa Clave

Ember Jensen

Lisa Sandoval
Gorett Rosa
Ashley Moraes
Sakura Haruno
Katie Visco
Ekaterina Rogalsky
Lorena Bravo
Chelsea Wanner
Alysia Pozzi
Suzanne Ackerman
Charlie Roberts
Leah Manchester

Heat 42 Quarter-final Round Nightclub Two-Step

*Q_ AC-
5 AC-
*Q_ AC-
_X_AC-
*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_4_AC-
6_AC-
*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_X_AC-
“X_AC-
*S_ AC-
1_AC-
*S_ AC-
3 _AC-
2 AC-
*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-

103
104
106
109
114
120
121
122
128
135
137
138
147
149
151
156
158
170
201
206

Luis Anaya
Matthew Armstrong
Gavin Baskin

Mark Carpenter
Randy Chesnutt
Mike Diaz

Rob Donnelly
Christopher Ellwood
Chris Harmon
Eduardo Lopez
Kevin Martinez
Randy Melcombe
Ivan Parra

Mikael Peterson
John Punin
German Serrano
Sean Stavropoulos
Evan Yeh

Brian Elgin

Chad Clawitter

Hallie Scott
Margo Streets
Yvetta Surovec
Elizabeth Beal
Linda Chesnutt
Janet Diaz
Lauren Wann
Danielle Sanzari
Jobie Brigham
Eily Murphy
Audrey Long
Madisen O'Laughlin
Jennifer Chin
Lea Shelton
Ember Jensen
Gorett Rosa
Ashley Moraes
Lorena Bravo
Connie Davis
Alysia Pozzi

Palmdale Parks & Rec
Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Stanford

UcCSsB

Cal Poly

Ballroom Team at UCSB

Cal Poly

Palmdale Parks & Rec
UCSB

Stanford

SJSu

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

UCSB

UCSB

Stanford/Cal Poly
Palmdale Parks & Rec
SJsu

Cal Poly

uUCSB

UCSB

uSsScC

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Claremont Colleges
Cal Poly

Cal Poly

ucsD

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Palmdale Parks & Rec
Palmdale Parks & Rec
Claremont Colleges
Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

UCSB

Cal Poly/UC Berkeley
Stanford/Cal Poly
SJSu

Cal Poly

usc

Cal Poly

Cal Poly



Cal Poly Mustang Ball

Heat 41 Semi-final Round Merengue

_X_AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_X_AC-
“X_AC-
"4 AC-
6_AC-
*S_ AC-
_X_AC-
“X_AC-
*S_ AC-
3_AC-
5 AC-
*S_ AC-
7 _AC-
“1_AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
2 AC-

103
105
106
109
113
122
135
137
138
147
148
151
154
156
158
170
206
207
209

Luis Anaya

David Arokiasamy
Gavin Baskin

Mark Carpenter
Tony Chen
Christopher Ellwood
Eduardo Lopez
Kevin Martinez
Randy Melcombe
Ivan Parra

Jigish Patel

John Punin

Edwin Sandoval
German Serrano
Sean Stavropoulos
Evan Yeh

Chad Clawitter
Jessica Frey

Barry Zhang

Heat 44 Semi-final Round Hustle

7 _AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
3 _AC-
*S_ AC-
6_AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_X_AC-
“1_AC-
*S_ AC-
_4_AC-
5 AC-
2 AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-

Heat 45 Final Round Argentine Tango

_X_AC-
"4 AC-
“1_AC-
5 AC-
“X_AC-
3 AC-
2 AC-
“X_AC-

104
106
109
112
113
122
125
135
138
151
156
158
169
170
206
210

109
111
141
148
151
155
162
163

Matthew Armstrong
Gavin Baskin

Mark Carpenter
Matt Chambers
Tony Chen
Christopher Ellwood
Michael Gary
Eduardo Lopez
Randy Melcombe
John Punin
German Serrano
Sean Stavropoulos
Benedikt Zeyen
Evan Yeh

Chad Clawitter
Joseph Rocamora

Mark Carpenter
Peter Chadri
Val Milosevic
Jigish Patel
John Punin
Derek Schmidt
Norman Tiber
Anthony Torres

Evening Session

Hallie Scott

Kelly Miller

Yvetta Surovec
Elizabeth Beal
Cindy Henning
Danielle Sanzari
Eily Murphy

Laurel Warwick
Madisen O'Laughlin
Jennifer Chin
Marissa Monteiro
Ember Jensen

Lisa Sandoval
Gorett Rosa

Ashley Moraes
Lorena Bravo
Alysia Pozzi
Suzanne Ackerman
Charlie Roberts

Margo Streets
Yvetta Surovec
Elizabeth Beal
Kelly Morikawa
Cindy Henning
Danielle Sanzari
Ingrid Tseng

Eily Murphy
Madisen O'Laughlin
Natalie Kirilcuk
Gorett Rosa
Ashley Moraes
Ekaterina Rogalsky
Lorena Bravo
Alysia Pozzi

Leah Manchester

Elizabeth Beal
Nicole Jeffery
Jobie Brigham
Marissa Monteiro
Ember Jensen
Audrey Long
Laura Andes
Marina Sanchez

Cal Poly

Palmdale Parks & Rec
Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

UCSB

uUSC

Stanford/Cal Poly
Palmdale Parks & Rec
SJSuU

Cal Poly

uSsC

Cal Poly

Claremont Colleges
Cal Poly

UCSD
Cal Poly
Cal Poly
UCSB
Cal Poly
Cal Poly
UCSB
Cal Poly
UCSB
Stanford
SJSuU
Cal Poly
UCSB
uSsC
Cal Poly

Cal Poly
Stanford

SLO Tango

uSsC
Stanford/Cal Poly
SLO Tango

SLO Tango

Arthur Murray - Pasadena



Cal Poly Mustang Ball

Evening Session

Heat 46 Semi-final Round West Coast Swing

*S_ AC-
_7_AC-
6_AC-
"8 AC-
*S_ AC-
3 AC-
*S_ AC-
_X_AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
1_AC-
*S_ AC-
5 AC-
*S_ AC-
4 AC-
*S_ AC-
2 AC-

Heat 47
2 AC-
5 AC-
1 _AC-
4 AC-
7 _AC-
_X_AC-
_X_AC-
3 AC-
8 AC-
6 AC-

3 AC-
“4_AC-
6_AC-
“X_AC-
“1_AC-
2 AC-
5 AC-

105
109
113
114
120
122
124
131
137
142
149
151
153
154
158
160
161
170

David Arokiasamy
Mark Carpenter
Tony Chen

Randy Chesnutt
Mike Diaz
Christopher Ellwood
Eric Garner

Che Chao Hsu
Kevin Martinez
Dillon Miner
Mikael Peterson
John Punin

Steven Rosenau
Edwin Sandoval
Sean Stavropoulos
Matt Sugihara
Troy Thacker

Evan Yeh

Lindy Hop

109
113
117
118
121
147
151
204
206
210

101
112
138
166
168
170
217

Mark Carpenter
Tony Chen

Ryan Curtis
Gerald Daigle
Rob Donnelly
Ivan Parra

John Punin

Jim Farley

Chad Clawitter
Joseph Rocamora

Thomas Allen
Matt Chambers
Randy Melcombe

Alexander Vasserman

Ryan Yoshinaga
Evan Yeh
Christopher Ellwood

Martha Collins
Elizabeth Beal
Cindy Henning
Linda Chesnutt
Janet Diaz
Danielle Sanzari
Alexis Stalker
TBA 1

Audrey Cory
Alyssa Cope
TBA 9

Natalie Kirilcuk
Kai Larson
Lisa Sandoval
Ashley Moraes
Lauren Wann
Ryan Curtis
Lorena Bravo

Yvetta Surovec
Cindy Henning
Lugdy Cueva
Jessica Frey
Lauren Wann
Jennifer Chin
Ember Jensen
Elizabeth Beal
Alysia Pozzi
Leah Manchester

Awards Nightclubs
Heat 48 Final Round Advanced American Smooth Two-Dance Waltz/Foxtrot)

Laurie Chong
Kelly Morikawa
Catherine Voelker
Lidiya Polukhina
Katie Visco
Lorena Bravo
April Onstott

Heat 49 Final Round Advanced American Tango

4 AC-
2 AC-
5 AC-
“X_AC-
“1_AC-
"3 AC-
6_AC-

Heat 52
~1_AC-
2 AC-
3 AC-
_X_AC-
4 AC-

101
112
138
166
168
170
217

Thomas Allen
Matt Chambers
Randy Melcombe

Alexander Vasserman

Ryan Yoshinaga
Evan Yeh
Christopher Ellwood

Laurie Chong
Kelly Morikawa
Catherine Voelker
Lidiya Polukhina
Katie Visco
Lorena Bravo
April Onstott

Advanced American Viennese Waltz

101
112
138
166
217

Thomas Allen
Matt Chambers
Randy Melcombe

Alexander Vasserman

Christopher Ellwood

Laurie Chong
Kelly Morikawa
Catherine Voelker
Lidiya Polukhina
April Onstott

Palmdale Parks & Rec

Cal Poly
Cal Poly

Palmdale Parks & Rec
Palmdale Parks & Rec

Cal Poly

Palmdale Parks & Rec

Stanford
Cal Poly
UCSD

Cal Poly
Stanford
Stanford

Palmdale Parks & Rec

Cal Poly
uUCsD
Cal Poly
uUSC

Cal Poly
Cal Poly
Cal Poly
Claremont Colleges
Claremont Colleges

Stanford/Cal Poly

Cal Poly

ucSsD
ucCSsB

Stanford

UCSB

usC

Cal Poly/UCSD

ucsD
UCSB

Stanford

UCSB

usc

Cal Poly/UCSD

ucsD
uUCSB

Stanford
Cal Poly/UCSD



Cal Poly Mustang Ball

Evening Session

Break General Dance

Heat 50 Open American Smooth Three-Dance Waltz/Tango/Foxtrot)

_4_AC-
_3_AC-
_1_AC-
_2_AC-

Heat 51
2 AC-
1 _AC-

101  Thomas Allen
112 Matt Chambers
168 Ryan Yoshinaga
170 Evan Yeh

Open American Viennese Waltz

101  Thomas Allen
112 Matt Chambers

Laurie Chong
Kelly Morikawa
Katie Visco
Lorena Bravo

Laurie Chong
Kelly Morikawa

Awards Open American Smooth

ucCsD
uCSsB
uUCSB
uSC

ucCsD
ucsB

Heat 53 Final Round Advanced International Standard Two-Dance Waltz/Quickstep)

4 AC-
“7_AC-
"8 AC-
“X_AC-
5 AC-
6_AC-
“X_AC-
2 AC-
3 AC-
“1_AC-

Heat 54 Final Round Advanced International Standard Two-Dance Foxtrot/Tango)

6_AC-
“7_AC-
"8 AC-
“X_AC-
"3 AC-
"4 AC-
“X_AC-
2 AC-
5 AC-
“1_AC-

112 Matt Chambers

118 Gerald Daigle

145 John Oberlin

147 Ivan Parra

151  John Punin

153 Steven Rosenau

166 Alexander Vasserman
168 Ryan Yoshinaga

169 Benedikt Zeyen

205 Hendrik Nahler

112 Matt Chambers

118 Gerald Daigle

145 John Oberlin

147 Ivan Parra

151  John Punin

153 Steven Rosenau

166 Alexander Vasserman
168 Ryan Yoshinaga

169 Benedikt Zeyen

205 Hendrik Nahler

Kelly Morikawa
Alyssa Cope
Evelyn Miles
Jennifer Chin
Natalie Kirilcuk
Amelia Drace
Lidiya Polukhina
Katie Visco
Ekaterina Rogalsky
Junyi Ying

Kelly Morikawa
Alyssa Cope
Evelyn Miles
Jennifer Chin
Natalie Kirilcuk
Amelia Drace
Lidiya Polukhina
Katie Visco
Ekaterina Rogalsky
Junyi Ying

Heat 55 Final Round Advanced International Viennese Waltz

4 AC-
5 AC-
“X_AC-
“1_AC-
“X_AC-
“X_AC-
1_AC-
3 AC-
“X_AC-

Heat 56
_X_AC-
3 AC-
4 AC-
2 AC-
1 _AC-

112 Matt Chambers

145 John Oberlin

147 Ivan Parra

151  John Punin

163 Anthony Torres

166 Alexander Vasserman
168 Ryan Yoshinaga

169 Benedikt Zeyen

205 Hendrik Nahler

Kelly Morikawa
Evelyn Miles
Jennifer Chin
Natalie Kirilcuk
Marina Sanchez
Lidiya Polukhina
Katie Visco
Ekaterina Rogalsky
Junyi Ying

Break Fun Event

Open International Standard Waltz/Tango/Foxtrot/Quickstep)

147 Ivan Parra

151  John Punin

153 Steven Rosenau
168 Ryan Yoshinaga
205 Hendrik Nahler

Jennifer Chin
Natalie Kirilcuk
Amelia Drace
Katie Visco
Junyi Ying

UCSB

Claremont Colleges
UC Berkeley
Imperial Dance Club
Stanford

Stanford

Stanford

UCSB

UCSB

UCSB

Claremont Colleges
UC Berkeley
Imperial Dance Club
Stanford

Stanford

Stanford

UCSB

UCSB

UCSB

UC Berkeley

Imperial Dance Club
Stanford

Arthur Murray - Pasadena
Stanford

uUCSsB

uCSsB

Imperial Dance Club
Stanford

Stanford

UCSB



Cal Poly Mustang Ball Evening Session

Heat 57 Open International Viennese Waltz

_X_AC- 147 lvan Parra Jennifer Chin Imperial Dance Club
_2 AC- 151 John Punin Natalie Kirilcuk Stanford

_X_AC- 168 Ryan Yoshinaga Katie Visco UCSB

_1_AC- 205 Hendrik Nahler Junyi Ying

Awards Open International Standard
Heat 58 Advanced American Rhythm Two-Dance Cha Cha/Rumba)

_2 AC- 122 Christopher Ellwood Ashley Moraes Cal Poly
_3_ AC- 138 Randy Melcombe Catherine Voelker

~X_AC- 166 Alexander Vasserman Lidiya Polukhina Stanford
~1_AC- 170 EvanYeh Lorena Bravo USC

Heat 59 Advanced American Rhythm Two Dance Swing/Bolero)

_2 AC- 122 Christopher Ellwood Ashley Moraes Cal Poly
_2 AC- 138 Randy Melcombe Catherine Voelker

~X_AC- 166 Alexander Vasserman Lidiya Polukhina Stanford
~1_AC- 170 EvanYeh Lorena Bravo USC

Heat 60 Advanced American Mambo

_2 AC- 122 Christopher Ellwood Ashley Moraes Cal Poly
_3_AC- 138 Randy Melcombe Catherine Voelker

X _AC- 166 Alexander Vasserman Lidiya Polukhina Stanford
~1_AC- 170 EvanYeh Lorena Bravo USC

Awards Open American Rhythm
Heat 61 Semi-final Round Advanced International Latin Two-Dance Cha Cha/Rumba)

~X_AC- 101 Thomas Allen Laurie Chong UcCsD

_4 AC- 104 Matthew Armstrong Margo Streets UCSD

_1_AC- 108 David Canavese Monica Vasquez San Jose DanceSport
3 AC- 112 Matt Chambers Kelly Morikawa UCSsB

2 AC- 116 Victor Correa Selena Pribyl UCSsD

_X_AC- 119 Zlatko Devcic Erin Drake

_X_AC- 127 Dennis Gimenez Denise Najera

_4 AC- 145 John Oberlin Evelyn Miles UC Berkeley

X _AC- 166 Alexander Vasserman Lidiya Polukhina Stanford

Heat 62 Advanced International Latin Two-Dance Samba/Jive)

_1_AC- 108 David Canavese Monica Vasquez San Jose DanceSport
_X_AC- 119 Zlatko Devcic Erin Drake

_X_AC- 127 Dennis Gimenez Denise Najera

_2_ AC- 145 John Oberlin Evelyn Miles UC Berkeley

X _AC- 166 Alexander Vasserman Lidiya Polukhina Stanford

Heat 63 Advanced International Paso Doble

_2 AC- 110 David Carrington Suzanne Ackerman Claremont Colleges
_X_AC- 119 Zlatko Devcic Erin Drake

_X_AC- 127 Dennis Gimenez Denise Najera

_1_AC- 145 John Oberlin Evelyn Miles UC Berkeley

Break Pro Salsa Show
Heat 64 Open International Latin Cha Cha/Samba/Rumba/Jive)

_1_AC- 108 David Canavese Monica Vasquez San Jose DanceSport
_X_AC- 119 Zlatko Devcic Erin Drake
_X_AC- 127 Dennis Gimenez Natalya Mamay



Cal Poly Mustang Ball Evening Session

Heat 65 Open International Paso Doble
_X_AC- 119 Zlatko Devcic Erin Drake
_X_AC- 127 Dennis Gimenez Natalya Mamay

Awards Open International Latin
Formation TBD Team Match Dances

4 100 Team Tritons Team Match (W/T/R/C/Salsa)
5 101 Trojans Gone Wild Team Match (W/T/R/C/Salsa)
1 102 Cotillion Dance Team Team Match (W/T/R/C/Salsa)
7 103 Majestic Mustangs Team Match (W/T/R/C/Salsa)
_3_ 104 The Green & Goldenites Team Match (W/T/R/C/Salsa)
_6_ 105 Trojans Gone Wild (Unrated Version) Team Match (W/T/R/C/Salsa)
2 106 The Tree Team Match (W/T/R/C/Salsa)

End of Competition



